Project
Number

FY19-41
FY19-44
FY19-45
FY19-46
FY19-47

FY19-48

FY19-49
FY19-50
FY19-51

FY19-52

Coordinator

Blake Adams

Kenneth Ryan Morgan
Chris Reece

Tya Miller

Tya Miller

Justin Sellers

Chris Reece
Chris Reece
Chris Reece

Chris Reece

ITS Department

Client Services
Client Services
Client Services
Client Services
Client Services

Infrastructure and
Operations

Client Services
Client Services
Client Services

Client Services

Funded
Amount

70,000

165,000

254,770

39,600

46,000

3,600

9,500

18,300

4,100

183,680

Project Title

Computer Lab Student Assistants

Classroom AV Refresh 2018-2019 Budget Year
Campus Computer Lab Project 4- Yr 4
Academic Classrooms Workstation Rotation
SITS-Student Information Technology Services

VMware Virtual Labs/SPSS Virtual Research Center
Project

Mac Management in Labs
MatLab Software
Campus Computer Lab Management Software

Campus Computer Lab Software



