Project Number	Coordinator	ITS Department	Funded Amount	Project Title
FY19-41	Blake Adams	Client Services	70,000	Computer Lab Student Assistants
FY19-44	Kenneth Ryan Morgan	Client Services	165,000	Classroom AV Refresh 2018-2019 Budget Year
FY19-45	Chris Reece	Client Services	254,770	Campus Computer Lab Project 4- Yr 4
FY19-46	Tya Miller	Client Services	39,600	Academic Classrooms Workstation Rotation
FY19-47	Tya Miller	Client Services	46,000	SITS-Student Information Technology Services
FY19-48	Justin Sellers	Infrastructure and Operations	3,600	VMware Virtual Labs/SPSS Virtual Research Center Project
FY19-49	Chris Reece	Client Services	9,500	Mac Management in Labs
FY19-50	Chris Reece	Client Services	18,300	MatLab Software
FY19-51	Chris Reece	Client Services	4,100	Campus Computer Lab Management Software
FY19-52	Chris Reece	Client Services	183,680	Campus Computer Lab Software